
From: Quintin Washington <qwashington@rocketmail.com>
To: Charles Francisfrancisc@charleston-sc.gov

chasteenm@cofc.educhasteenm@cofc.edu
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Cindy Bohn Coatscindybohncoats@gmail.com
Craig Mosquedacmosqued@citadel.edu
Tony Ciuffociuffo@musc.edu
cleeross7@yahoo.comcleeross7@yahoo.com
Claudia Brownclaudia.brown@tridenttech.edu
clekislaw@clekis.comclekislaw@clekis.com
Colleen Condoncolleen@colleencondon.com
Jennifer H. Craftcraftjh@charlestoncpw.com
crawfordab@cofc.educrawfordab@cofc.edu
critchie@tompsc.comcritchie@tompsc.com
Bobby Creminscreminsb@cofc.edu

Date: 1/21/2016 6:04:16 PM
Subject: Watch "EXCLUSIVE- Peter Teckenburg interview- Quintin's Close-Ups™" on YouTube

https://youtu.be/N0smgElaq4I
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